

L.A. Misc No. 17 of 2008
Reg: 111/ 14
Present: Suparna Ray (In-ch)

OrderNo.71 dated 11.11.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of the awardees.

No awardee is appeared today.

O.P. (State) files hazira.

To 28.02.2023 for appearance of the awardees.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.
(In-charge)