

L.A. Misc. No. – 17 of 2008
Reg :- 111/14
Present : - Priyabrata Datta.
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 79 Dated.- 24.07.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the awardees.

No appearance is made by the awardees yet.

O.P. (State) is present today by filing hazira.

To **08.12.2025** for appearance of the awardees.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.