

L.A. Misc. No. – 17of 2008

Reg :- 111 of 2014

**Present : - Priyabrata Datta
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.**

Order No.- 80 Dated.- 08.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the awardees.

No step taken by the parties.

None appears on behalf of the awardees.

To **04.04.2026** for appearance of the awardees.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.