

L.A Misc No– 17 of 2008
Reg:- 111 of 2014
Present : - Jibon Kr Sadhu
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 81 Dated.- 04.04.2026

Dated. 06.04.2026

Record was not put up on 04.04.2026 due to holiday.

Record is put today i.e. 06.04.2026.

No steps taken by either of the parties.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Inform all concerned.

To **10.08.2026** for appearance of the awardees.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.