

L.A Misc No. – 17 of 2008
Reg:- 111 of 2014
Present : - Jibon Kr Sadhu
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 82 Dated.- 10.08.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of the awardees.

No appearance is made by the awardee as yet.

O.P. (State) is present today by filing hazira.

To **22.12.2026** for appearance of the awardees.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur

District Judge
Purba Medinipur.